
Judge's Signatures

2018 Gold Rush Invite
Meet Results
Oct 20-21, 2018

Page: 1
Printed: 10/20/2018 1:13:00 PM

Women / 3 / Gr B
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Isabella Alolsio1321
Hollywood Ymca

9.775 9.375 9.2259.250 37.625
1 2 1 2T 1

1

Sara Spidalieri1323
Gym Like This

9.400 9.550 9.3509.200 37.500
3 1 2 1 2

2

Ainsley Pearson1315
All Around

9.225 9.350 8.6009.150 36.325
4 3 4 11 3

3

Maddy Vidal1313
Boundless

9.425 9.200 8.8508.575 36.050
2 5 11 7T 4

4

Olivia Still1311
Cats Wellington

9.150 9.100 9.0008.750 36.000
7T 6 8T 4 5

5

Khloe Jaffe1331
Genies

9.050 9.250 9.2258.450 35.975
9 4 12T 2T 6

6

Anabella Tardivo1318
Genies

9.175 8.700 8.8508.950 35.675
5T 10T 6 7T 7

7

Gabriana Joseph1320
Genies

9.175 8.700 8.7509.025 35.650
5T 10T 5 9 8

8

Norah Powers1322
Hollywood Ymca

8.850 8.600 8.9259.175 35.550
11T 12 3 6 9

9

BellaDonna Petersen1310
Cats Wellington

8.850 8.950 8.9758.750 35.525
11T 8 8T 5 10

10

Raquel Garza1308
Cats Wellington

8.950 8.300 8.7008.850 34.800
10 13 7 10 11

11

Jessica Garcia1329
Genies

9.150 9.050 8.0508.450 34.700
7T 7 12T 12 12

12

Ashley Petrelli1324
Gold Coast

8.750 8.875 7.3008.600 33.525
13 9 10 13 13

13
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